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Download this Application

“FrameOne Bench without rail creates cost effective benching
applications that support individuals and teams.

Mobile caddy offers a place to drop bags and hold personal items
for mobile workers”

Products contained in this application:



LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT

Steelcase Series 1;Chair-Task
435A00

Base-Dual sided, Straight, With rail, 24D x 72W
FMBDS2472

Scrn-Univ,Rail,FrameOne appl
FMCRS

Extension-Dual sided, Straight, With rail, 24D x 72W
FMEDS2472

Infill-Post, Dual sided, 48W
FMFP48

Light-LED, Radial, Desktop, Single arm
LLRDS

Pedestal-Mobile, Flush steel front, 17 1/2D x 15W
RPM1821CF

Scrn-Algnr
UFAL

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$900.00

$3,757.00

$0.00

$3,158.00

$731.00

$498.00

$1,246.00

$36.00

Total Workstation List:

$5,

$3,

$6,

$1,

$2,

$7,

$27,4.
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