## Planning Idea ID: FP8GF9TJ





## Download this Application

"FrameOne Bench without rail creates cost effective benching applications that support individuals and teams.

Mobile caddy offers a place to drop bags and hold personal items for mobile workers"

Products contained in this application:

## **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Steelcase Series 1;Chair-Task			
435A00	6	\$900.00	\$5,
Base-Dual sided, Straight, With rail, 24D x 72W			
FMBDS2472	1	\$3,757.00	\$3,
Scrn-Univ,Rail,FrameOne appl			
FMCRS	3	\$0.00	
Extension-Dual sided, Straight, With rail, 24D x 72W			
FMEDS2472	2	\$3,158.00	\$6,
Infill-Post, Dual sided, 48W			
FMFP48	2	\$731.00	\$1,
Light-LED, Radial, Desktop, Single arm			
LLRDS	6	\$498.00	\$2,
Pedestal-Mobile, Flush steel front, 17 1/2D x 15W			
RPM1821CF	6	\$1,246.00	\$7,
Scrn-Algnr			
UFAL	1	\$36.00	

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** \$27,43